A
ce
ta
bu
la
r
L
ab

Labral Base Stitch Configuration
1 2
Ordering Information
2.4 mm SutureTak Implant
SutureTak Anchor, PEEK, w/ #2 FiberWire Suture, 2.4 mm × 12 mm AR-1934PF-24
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ #2 FiberWire Suture, 2.4 mm × 12 mm AR-1934BCF-24
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ two #2 FiberWire Suture, 2.4 mm × 12 mm AR-1934BCF-24-2
2.4 mm SutureTak Reusable Instrumentation, Standard Hip Length
Drill Guide, Fork Tip, with cannulated obturator AR-1325H-2.4
Drill Guide, Fishmouth, with cannulated obturator AR-1949H-2.4
Step Drill for 2.4 mm SutureTak Anchor AR-1934D-24
Step Drill for 2.4 mm SutureTak Anchor, hard bone AR-1934D-24-1
Step Drill for 2.4 mm SutureTak Anchor, very hard bone AR-1934D-24-2
3.0 mm SutureTak Implants
SutureTak Anchor, PEEK, w/ #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 12.4 mm AR-1934PS
SutureTak Anchor, PEEK, w/ two #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 12.2 mm AR-1934PS-2
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm AR-1934BCF
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ #2 TigerTail® Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm  AR-1934BCFT
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ two #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm AR-1934BCF-2
SutureTak Anchor, Biocomposite, w/ two #2 TigerTail Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm  AR-1934BCFT-2
Bio-SutureTak® Anchor, w/ #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm  AR-1934BF
Bio-SutureTak Anchor, w/ two #2 FiberWire Suture, 3.0 mm × 14.5 mm AR-1934BF-2
3.0 mm SutureTak Reusable Instrumentation, Standard Hip Length
Drill Guide, Fork Tip, for 3.0 mm SutureTak Anchor AR-1325H-2.9
Drill Guide, Fishmouth, w/cannulated obturator AR-1949H-3.0
Step Drill for 3.0 mm SutureTak Anchor AR-1250LT
3.0 mm SutureTak Disposable Instrumentation, Standard Hip Length
Disposables Kit for 3.0 mm SutureTak Anchor AR-1934DHS-2
ShaverDrill™ Instrument for 3.0 mm SutureTak Anchor AR-1250LTSR
Additional Featured Products
Hip Distraction System AR-6529S
Trim-iT™ Custom Hip Cannula, 8.25 mm × 15 cm AR-6590
Trim-iT Custom Hip Cannula Switching Stick, cannulated AR-6590ST
Trim-iT Custom Hip Cannula Inserter Handle AR-6590DH
Trim-iT Custom Hip Cannula Obturator  AR-6590DT
Hip Labral Scorpion™ Suture Passer AR-16991
Hip Labral Scorpion Needle AR-16991N
2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak  Implant
Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor, PEEK, 2.0 mm × 8.6 mm AR-1934PHS-20
2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Reusable Instruments, Extended Hip Length
Drill Guide, XL, Crown Tip, w/ cannulated obturator AR-1934-20DG
Drill Guide, XL, Fork Tip, w/ cannulated obturator  AR-1934-20DGF
Cannulated Obturator, XL, for Drill Guide AR-1934-20DG-1
Step Drill, XL, for 2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor AR-1934DH-1
Step Drill, XL, for 2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor, hard bone AR-1934DH-2
2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Disposable Instruments, Extended Hip Length
Disposable Step Drill, XL, for 2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor, hard bone AR-1934DHD-2
Disposables Kit, XL, for 2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor AR-1934DHS-20
Disposable Curved Insertion Kit, XL, for 2.0 mm Mini Hip SutureTak Anchor  AR-1934DHS-20C
2.0 mm SutureTak  Implants